
1 1

Type

1,8/1,9/2,0 ltr.
Diesel

800001
837080

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

200200200200 356100006System No.:

LDV

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

3. DAR1173
DAR1172
 N.A N.A N.A N.A

36300363003630036300
AAR8506
ARR6551
AAR5324

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

1. CRC5461
 N.A N.A N.A N.A

36639366393663936639
AAR5300

RHD

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

4. AAR4812
  N.A.  N.A.  N.A.  N.A.

36642366423664236642
AAR6294

LHD

36108361083610836108
AAR8509

2.
36805368053680536805
AAR5043
CER1370


